Daiber
JN628 Ladies' Denim Blouse

Available colours

XS
Weightin g 138 ¢
VPE 5/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer packaging
Measurements in cm XS
1/2 chest 45,00 cm
1/2 waist width 40,00 cm
1/2 bottom width 50,00 cm
length back from 67,00 cm
shoulder
width breast pocket 8,00 cm
height breast pocket 10,50 cm
sleeve length 63,00 cm

Available colours

B vark-denim (653C)

142 g
5/20

S
48,00 cm
43,50 cm
53,00 cm
68,00 cm

8,00 cm
10,50 cm
63,00 cm

Trendy jeans blouse/shirt

Light denim cotton
Classic rear yoke
2 breast pockets 8 x 10,5 cm
Conspicuous backstitch seams
Rounded hem

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (85 g/m?): 100% cotton

Bangladesch

Care instructions:

WA A

Partner article:

w Art-Nr.: IN629

151 g
5/20

M
52,00 cm
47,50 cm
55,00 cm
70,00 cm

8,00 cm
10,50 cm
63,00 cm

B iight-denim (646C)

Men's Denim Shirt

157 g
5/20

L
56,00 cm
51,50 cm
59,00 cm
72,00 cm

8,00 cm
10,50 cm
63,00 cm

XL
162 g
5/20

XL
61,00 cm
58,00 cm
64,00 cm
73,00 cm

8,00 cm
10,50 cm
63,00 cm

XXL
166 g
5/20

XXL
66,00 cm
63,00 cm
69,00 cm
74,00 cm

8,00 cm
10,50 cm
63,00 cm



Features

OEKO
TEX®

STANDARD
100
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OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful

substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Stand: 03.07.2025 - 08:47:22
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